
2021 Spring Semester Schedule for Exchange Students (English Program) 

*In order to prevent the spread of the novel coronavirus (COVID-19), some of the events 

have been cancelled. We will inform you once the details are settled. 

Date and Time Place/Method Event 

― Online 

Orientation for International Students 

[Organizer: Center for International Education] 

Please check the link below. 

https://www.waseda.jp/inst/cie/en 

*CIE will update the information on the website by 

late-March 

― Online 

Orientation for Exchange Students 

(General Information Session) 

[Organizer: School of Social Sciences]  

https://waseda.box.com/s/qtfs96qia2tolwx1mwbxbx84hk3kg2ii 

https://waseda.box.com/s/hf76jehhub5wivw2w0w6ee7o6eteqemd 

 

March 27 (Sat)  

～ March 28 (Sun)  
Online 

Obtain your Waseda ID and Waseda email address 

*If you fail to obtain your Waseda ID, you cannot register 

for courses 

～ March 28 (Sun) Online 

Registration your Personal Information 

https://bit.ly/3cey4EM 

Please register necessary information by March 28(Sun.)  

March 29 (Mon) 10:00 am  

～ March 31 (Wed) 5:00 pm 
Online Application  1st Course Registration 

April 1 (Thu) ~ 
Office of SSS 

(Room 310), Building 14 

Issuance of Student ID Cards 

*Pick up your Student ID cards any time during office 

hours) 

*From April 1 to April 2, you can pick up you student ID at 

Room101, Building14. 

April 3 (Sat) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 1st Course Registration Results 

April 5 (Mon) 
Online 

/Designated Classrooms 
Commencement of Classes 

April 5 (Mon) 10:00 am  

～ April 6 (Tue) 5:00 pm 
Online Application 2nd Course Registration 

April 9 (Fri) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 2nd Course Registration Results 

April 9 (Fri) 10:00 am  

～ April 10 (Sat) 5:00 pm 
Online Application 3rd Course Registration 

April 14 (Wed) by 8:00 am Email only Announcement of the 3rd Course Registration Results 

～ April 16 (Fri) 5:00 pm 
Office of SSS 

(Room 310), Building 14 

Submission due date of Residence Certificate 

(Jyumin-hyo住民票) 

April 15 (Thu) ～  

April 20 (Tue)  
Audit Fee / Course Enrollment Fee Payment Period (Applicable students only) 

July 31(Sat) ~  

Sept. 20(Mon), 2021 
Summer Break  

Sept. ～ Oct. 2021 Fall Semester Course Registration 

SSS Website: https://www.waseda.jp/fsss/sss/en/ 

Please refer to the “for Students” function for more updated information. 

https://www.waseda.jp/inst/cie/en
https://waseda.box.com/s/qtfs96qia2tolwx1mwbxbx84hk3kg2ii
https://waseda.box.com/s/hf76jehhub5wivw2w0w6ee7o6eteqemd
https://bit.ly/3cey4EM
https://www.waseda.jp/fsss/sss/en/

